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STATEMENTOFUNAUDITEDRESULTS FORTHEqUARTERANDNINEMONTHSENDED3I.,I2.2OIS

sl.
No.

Particulars 3 Months Ended Preceeding 3

l\4onths Ended

Corresponding 3
Months Ended in
the previous year

Yearlo Date
Figure For

Current Pedod
Ended

Yearlo Date
Figure For

Previous Year
Ended

Previous Year
Ended

31.12.2015 30.09.2015 31.12.2014 31.'12.2015 3't .12,28't 4 31.03.2015
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

1 ncome From Operations

(a) Net Sales/lncome from operations (Net of exclse duty)

fb) Olher Ooeralino Revenre

3.824 53 3.7441A 3 853 38 10,421 34 11 629.79

6.63

15 193.20

860

Total lncome from Operation (Net) 3.824.53 3 _7 44_ 10.427.76 .636.42 15.201.80

2. Expenses

(a) Cost of lvlaterlals consumed

(b) Purchase of stock- n lrade

(c) Charge in inventores of finished goods work-in-progress
lnd slock-inirade

(d) Emp oyee benefils expenses

(e) Deprecialion

(i) Other expenses

2 158 A7

335 50

161 48

876.99

47 36

r 439 89

968 82

756 7a

47 64

3 442 48

354 16

t1,374 74)

834 39

251 12

5 195 98

1,063 87

872 15

2 454 25

141 43

827 51

1 ,641 21

1,143 47

(6e4.03)

2,444 47

95 67

11,323 62

1,457 19

(3,015.80)

3,548 1 1

202.42

TOTAL Expenses 3,848.31 3,810.44 3.543.54 '11,448.42 '14,696.48
Profit/Loss frcm OpeEtions before other income,
:osts & excentional itEms r1-2t {23.74 {66.341 309 84 {127.43 188.00 505.32

Olher ncome 174 1 52.39 40s 58 494 95 632 a3
Profiu (loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs

9a 74.85 462.23 242 15 1,138.15

6. Finance Cosls 26 58 40.89 1 13 1 07.85 12.01 29.29
7. Prott(lossl from ordinary activities after finance costs but

7'1.42 33_96 451 17 4.30 670.94 1.108.86

8. Items

9. Profit/Loss from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7+81 71.42 33.96 461.10 174.30 670.94 1.108.86

10. Iax Exp 29 14.29

11 Net Profit/Loss from Ordinary Activities Afier Tax (9"10) 57.1 3 33.96 451.10 670.94 1.108.85

y ltems (Nel ofTax E

13 Net Profiuloss for the period {11-12) 57.13 33.95 461.10 160.01 670.94 1,108.86

14.
15.

16.i

16. ii

Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs 10/ per share)
Reserves excluding reva uat on reserues as per balance sheel

of previous accounlina year
Earn ngs Per Share (before extraord nary ilems) (of Rs. 10/,

each) (not annualised)
a) Basrc
b) D l!1ed
Earn ngs Per Share (after exlraordinary items) (of Rs 101 erch)

(nol annualised)
{a) Basic
(b) Diluled

8,538 23

007
aa7

007

8 538 23

004
004

004

8,538.23

054
054

054

8,538.23

019
019

019
019

8,538 83

079
079

079

8,538.23

1.30
130

130

NOTES:_

Company

oflhelncomeTaxAct 1961 regardingft,4inimumAlternaleTaxlorlhebookprofil TheCompanyhas ncorporatedlhesameinilsbooksofaccountfaomlheFYl2-l3onwards

quo.

for lheir cons derat on.
Pendngapprovalofrevisionproposalforofficers.slaff&workmenftomGovernmentoflndra theatrears ifany,hasnolbeenconsdered

01 01 2015

expend ture in the Paof t & Loss Accounl

changeinestrmatedusefullifeofceflarnfixedasselswhichhasbeenievs-ad ilaccordancewithSchedulellofCompanesAct20l3d!ring2014-15
6 Status olshareholders complalnls recetved durlfg the quarter ended 31 Q 2A15

a) Total complarnts pending at the beginning of the quader - NIL
b) Total complaints received durinq the quarler - N L
c) Total complaints resolved during the quader -NLL

d) Total complainls ly ng unresolved at the end of the quader - NIL
7 Expendilure capita zed & prior year tems has been adjusled in other expendtture.

B. Previous period figures have been regToupedkeclassil ed wherever necessary 10 confirm to curent period

25th January 2016Date :

Place

1'


